Value Flex G4 Datasheet Page 1 of 17
Release version 4.0
Date: 27 Nov 2020
Value Flex G4
Technical Datasheet
Product description
Value Flex G4 is design for quality of light solution, widely used for embedded lighting.

Date: 27 Nov 2020
Package and Order information
Non-IP version
1.1 Unit package information
Component name
Quantity/unit package
[PCS]
Picture
Value Flex G4 standard 5meters/reel 1
Value Flex G4 50meters/reel 1
1.2 Order number
Model EAN10 S-unit EAN40 S-unit
VF600-G4-927-05 4052899622715 1 4052899622791 20
VF600-G4-930-05 4052899622722 1 4052899622807 20
VF600-G4-940-05 4052899622739 1 4052899622814 20
VF600-G4-965-05 4052899622746 1 4052899622821 20
VF1000-G4-927-05 4062172152723 1 4062172152747 20
VF1000-G4-927-50 4062172152761 1 4062172152778 5
VF1000-G4-930-05 4062172152785 1 4062172152808 20
VF1000-G4-930-50 4062172152815 1 4062172152822 5
VF1000-G4-940-05 4062172152839 1 4062172152853 20
VF1000-G4-940-50 4062172152860 1 4062172152877 5
VF1000-G4-965-05 4062172152884 1 4062172152907 20
VF1200S-G4-927-05 4062172152914 1 4062172152938 20
VF1200S-G4-927-50 4062172152945 1 4062172152952 5
VF1200S-G4-930-05 4062172152969 1 4062172152983 20
VF1200S-G4-930-50 4062172152990 1 4062172153003 5